
2020 Planning Commission Calendar 
 

Wednesday, January 8, 2020 
 

Wednesday, February 12, 2020 
 

Wednesday, March 12, 2020 
 

Wednesday, April 8, 2020 
 

Wednesday, May 13, 2020 
 

Wednesday, June 10, 2020 
 

Wednesday, July 8, 2020 
 

Wednesday, August 12, 2020 
 

Wednesday, September 9, 2020 
 

Wednesday, October 14, 2020 
 

Wednesday, November 11, 2020 
 

Wednesday, December 9, 2020 
 
 
 
*All meetings are held in the Board of Supervisors meeting room at Carver Price Educational Complex 
unless otherwise noted. 
 
**Meetings begin at 6:00 p.m. 
 
*** Meetings may be cancelled by the Chairman, depending on the workload. 


